
1 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 47.75 27.34 20.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 1 1 2 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 0

3 3Lz+2T< < 6.94 -1.89 5.05-4 -2 -3 -2 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 0 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 2 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.933 2 2 2 2

26.77 27.34

Composition 1.33 5.104.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.004.75 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25

20.41

2 有  賀      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 31.38 16.49 14.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 2 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0

16.61 16.49

Composition 1.33 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.653.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

14.89
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3 菊  地  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 3 25.77 10.61 15.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!*+COMBO+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

5 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 0 0 2 1

10.60 10.61

Composition 1.33 3.703.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.903.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.803.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

15.16

4 岩  橋  茉  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アーデル霧降C 1 20.90 8.13 12.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F<+COMBO < 1.44 -0.46 0.98-3 -3 -3 -2 -5

3 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.54-2 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-2 -2 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8.99 8.13

Composition 1.33 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.203.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.153.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

12.77
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